
AMERICAN  RADIO  RELAY  LEAGUE  (ARRL)
March 11 /12, 2015

Mr. George R. (Dick) Isely

ARRL Central Division Director
Home: 630-584-2510, Email: w9gig@arrl.org

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 

1.   YES 9:45 AM Michael Mets, LA to Rep. Todd Rokita  (R  IN - 4)
Location: 1717 Longworth HOB
Contact: michael.mets@mail.house.gov   202-225-5037

2.   ? 10:30 AM Haley Wilson, LA to Rep. Mike Rogers  (R  AL - 3)
Location: 324 Cannon HOB
Contact: haley.wilson@mail.house.gov   202-225-3261

3.   CS 11:00 AM James Zumwalt, LA to Rep. Jeff Miller  (R  FL - 1)
Location: 336 Cannon HOB
Contact: james.zumwalt@mail.house.gov   202-225-4136

4.   YES 11:30 AM Allison Smith, LA to Rep. Elizabeth Esty  (D  CT - 5)
Location: 405 Cannon HOB
Contact: allison.smith@mail.house.gov   202-225-4476

5.   YES 12:30 PM Wesley Shaw, LA to Rep. Sam Graves  (R  MO - 6)
Location: 1415 Longworth HOB
Contact: wesley.shaw@mail.house.gov   202-225-7041

6.   YES 1:30 PM Andrew Davis, LA to Rep. Daniel Lipinski  (D  IL - 3)
Location: 2346 Rayburn HOB
Contact: Andrew Davis@mail.house.gov   202-225-5701

7.   ? 2:30 PM Sarah Dansereau, LA to Rep. Louis J. Barletta  ( R  PA - 11)
Location: 115 Cannon HOB
Contact: sarah.dansereau@mail.house.gov   202-225-6511

8.   YES 3:00 PM Mark Gruman, COS to Rep. Kevin Cramer  (R  ND At Large)
Location: 1032 Longworth HOB
Contact: mark.gruman@mail.house.gov   202-225-2611

9.   YES 4:00 PM Greta Joynes, LD to Rep. John Shimkus  (R  IL - 15)
Location: 2217 Rayburn HOB
Contact: greta.joynes@mail.house.gov   202-225-5271
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Thursday, March 12, 2015

10. YES 10:00 AM Grace Rodden, LA to Rep. Ann Kirkpatrick  (D  AZ - 1)
Location: 201 Cannon HOB
Contact: grace.rodden@mail.house.gov   202-225-3361

11.  CS 11:00 AM Scott Rasmussen, LA to Rep. Jared Huffman  (D  CA - 2)
Location: 1630 Longworth HOB
Contact: scott.rasmussen@mail.house.gov   202-225-5161

12. YES 12:00 PM Yul Edwards, COS to Rep. Danny Davis  (D  IL - 7)
Location: 2159 Rayburn HOB
Contact: yul,edwards@mail.house.gov   202-225-5006

13.  CS 1:00 PM Michael Brooks, LA to Rep. Kevin Yoder  (R  KS - 3)
Location: 215 Cannon HOB
Contact: michael.brooks@mail.house.gov   202-225-2865

14. YES 1:30 PM Kristen Shatynski, LA to Rep. Jackie Walorski  (R  IN - 2)
Location: 419 Cannon HOB
Contact: kristin.shatynski@mail.house.gov   202-225-3915

15.  CS 2:45 PM Adrien Cornelius, LA to Rep. Vicky Hartzler  (R  MO - 4)
Location: 2235 Rayburn HOB
Contact: adrien.cornelius@mail.house.gov   202-225-2876

16. YES 3:00 PM Margie Almanza, LA to Rep. Aaron Schock ( R IL - 18)
Location: 2464 Rayburn HOB
Contact: margie.almanza@mail.house.gov   202-225-6201

17. YES 3:30 PM Frank Santana, LA to Rep. Rodney Davis  (R  IL - 13)
Location: 1740 Longworth HOB
Contact: frank.santana@mail.house.gov   202-225-2371

18.   ? 4:30 PM Mark Palmer, Senior Policy Advisor to Sen. Richard J. Durbin  (D - IL)
Location: 711 Hart SOB
Contact: mark_palmer@durbin.senate.gov   202-224-2152

Asked for: help contacting appropriate Senate committee chairman,
help contacting Senator Mark Kirk, co-sponsorship or sponsorship.

Response Codes:

     ? Good staff member conversation, Representative / Senator will probably co-sponsor

   CS Staff member will ask Representative to again co-sponsor

   YES Representative will co-sponsor
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